
Pos

944 Spec

1

2

3

Spec Miata

1

No.

17

08

98

4

Name

Jeremy Pohlman

Brian Evans

Brian Hurley

James Drago

Class

944 Spec

944 Spec

944 Spec

Spec Miata

Laps

13

2

1

15

Diff

11 Laps

12 Laps

Total Tm

24:52.091

4:53.804

2:36.947

24:44.235

Best Tm

1:45.373

2:09.926

1:32.621

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Andrew Clark

Race Director - Mike Taylor

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

icensed to:  National Auto Sport Association - Mid-South Region

Margin of Victory

2 Laps

Avg. Speed

64.397

Best Lap Tm

1:32.621

Best Spd

68.796

Best Lap by

4 - James Drago

NASA-MS Tax Weekend 2014

Race

Race 3 - Aussie Pursuit

Race started at 13:25:01

Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles

4/27/2014 01:20 PM


