

NASA-MS Tax Weekend 2014 Sorted on Laps										
Race			Memphis International Raceway 1.770 Miles							
Race 3 - Aussie Pursuit			4/27/2014 01:20 PM							
Race started at 13:25:01										
Pos	No. Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm Nat/State	Sponsor			
944 Spec										
1	17 Jeremy Pohlman	944 Spec	13		24:52.091	1:45.373				
2	08 Brian Evans	944 Spec	2	11 Laps	4:53.804	2:09.926				
3	98 Brian Hurley	944 Spec	1	12 Laps	2:36.947					
Spec Miata										
1	4 James Drago	Spec Miata	15		24:44.235	1:32.621				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Spd	Best Lap by	
2 Laps	64.397	1:32.621	68.796	4 - James Drago	
Chief of Timing & S	coring - Andrew Clark				Orbits
Race Director - Mike	e Taylor				www.amb-it.com
					www.mylaps.com
			nsed to: N	ational Auto Sport Associat	ion - Mid-South Region